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FAQ

> What is the I-9 Review Queve?

The -9 Review Queue is a permission-based queue for full feature users that
allows for efficient review and approval of large volumes of Forms I-9. The
Queue provides a centralized way to maintain compliance, decrease |-9
iIssue oversight and reduce the amount of time required to process large
batches of I-9s.

v Quickly identify I-9s with common risk factors
v Access key |-9 data and supporting documents from one page

v’ Batch Complete, Approve and Submit |-9s to E-Verify

v Especially useful for organizations that defer final I-9 approval to other
staff member(s).




FAQ

> Is the I-9 Review Queue right for my organization?

The |-92 Review Queue can improve workflow and reduce compliance
concerns for a variety of organizations. Do any of the below apply to youe

= Final I-9 Approval deferred to other staff members

= Large volume of new hires and I-9s

= Remote Hires with I-9's completed by Remote Agents or 3 parties
= New Hires with complex I-9 and documentation requirements

= Participate in E-Verify and have frequent late submissions

= Desire additional oversight for less experienced document verifiers




Geﬂ'ing S'l'qr‘l'ed Click on the 1-9 Forms tab to begin.

. . ® Employee Group S : Type of |-9: Current | Imported
outhwest > Arizona > Belmont v Refresh All
Guardlan DaSh boa rd ) Location Create New Employee

I-9 and E-Verify Top Pending I-9s A Top Pending 1-9s A
Compliance System fiew a & oview Al 9

v Analyze

\w Analyze

e Date I-9 Location Employee Name Section 1 Section 2 Date I-9 Location Employee Name Section 1 Section 2
Created Deadline Deadline Created Deadline Deadline
@& Dashboard @cE 02082018 Belmont: Gilkyson, Tony 01/01/2018 01/04/2018 &t o0z082018 Belmont: Gilkysan, Tony 01/01/2018 01/04/2018
O Start-9 . E 01/03/2018 Belmont: Wilson, Mario 03/01/2018 03/06/2018 . E 01/03/2018 Belmont: Wilson, Mario 03/01/2018 03/06/2018
art I-

' E 03/20/2018 Belmaont: Stein, Sally 03/06/2018 03/09/2018 ' E 03/20/2018 Belmont: Stein, Sally 03/06/2018 03/09/2018
~ E-Verify &E 03/20/2018 Belmont: Winston, Bailey 03/20/2018 03/23/2018 &E 03/20/2018 Belmont: ‘Winston, Bailey 03/20/2018 03/23/2018
BB Reports
& Employees
& [-9 Forms
Ll Charts & Graphs

Top Pending Re-Verifications v  Top I-9s Needing Further Action “

« Announcements

. Date I-9 Location Employee Name Expiration Date  Days Left Date I-9 Location Employee Name Reason Date Expires Days Left
2 [CE Audit Tz Created
= Help ) 04/03/2018 Belmont: Marston, Rosa 10/10/2020 920 & o01/312018 Belmont: Mae, Daisy No SS 03/02/2018 -33
) 01/23/2018 Belmont: Alvin, Dave 10/10/2025 2746

i My Settings

I Administration

® Logout




-9 Review Queue

Guardian ?|-9 Forms ’

[-9 and E-Verify Search Options v
Compliance System

Results: 0 1-9s Found

@ options | Search by Name: --SA.HI-'?.E Presets - ‘ Results: |4 4 Pagel p Pl

19 Al 19 [Type] Employee Emplayes Emplayes Date Date Date Date Date Date I-9 19 EV FAR Spec
@& Dashboard Number PDF OnDocs Name Group Status Created 51 Signed 52 Signed Completed Approved Expires Err Err Err Err
Mo Data

@ start1-9
™ E-Verify
E8 Reports
& Employees

[# 1-9 Forms

lal Charts & Graphs
= Announcements

& ICE Audit

i My Settings

I Administration

Click the Complete and
Approve I-9s button. This button will
only appear for users that have

¢ Logout

permission to use the feature.




The Complete and Approve 1-9

-9 Review Queue Forms page will launchin a

new window.

Guardian j I_g FO rm S Complete and Approve |1-9s

I-9 and E-Verify Search Options v
Compliance System

Results: 0 1-9s Found

-9 Forms

19 R &) [Typ
Mo Data
Selected 19 19 Approval | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs  Location Attestation ListA ListB List C
Status Deadline ate Name PDF Number Retained Document Document: Document
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015  07/08/2015  Smith, Olivia ) 170612 Missing & ~ ] Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015  07/17/2015  Smith, Eddie A 1705708 Yes = ] 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015  08/05/2015  Smith, Mike T 1719509 Yes ~) 1-PHX(Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
™ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015  08/13/2015  Jones, Sam 1722891 Yes 2} 1-PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
T Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015  08/24/2015  Gomez, Tina 1723186 Yes =) 1-PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
™ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015  08/28/2015  Garcia, Terry 1740286 Yes ) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
[T Ready to Complete/Anprove 09/03/2015  08/31/2015  Jones, Ryan 1740363 Missing A =) 1-PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[T Ready to Complete/Anprove 09/10/2015  09/042015  Rodrigo, Daisy ) 1740487 Missing A ) enve U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[T Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016  08/03/2016  Deka, Joe ] 1008412 Yes 2 wa U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
™ Mot Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017  11/12/2017  Gilkyson, Anthony ] 2126265 MissingB&C ) Vemont-NOEV U, Ciizen US Driver's License  Social Security Card (Un
7 Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017  12/12/2017  Smith, Christine ) 2092529 Missing A ) Vermont-NOEV  Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I
I™ Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017  12/26/2017  Zoom, William ] 2117817 Missing A ) Vermont-NOEV  Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei
7 Mot Ready: Pending 1-0 issues 01/04/2018  01/03/2018  Gilkyson, Tany ) 2144891 Missing B&C ) Tempe USS. Citizen US Driver's License  Social Security Card (Un
I™ ot Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018  01/08/2018  Zoom, William ) 2119662 Missing A ) Vemmont-NOEV  Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
! Announcements 7 ot Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018  01/12/2018  Andrews, Robert ) 2126347 Missing A ) Tempe USS. Citizen U.S. Passport
[T Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018  01/30/2018  Waters, John 7 2126272 Yes ) 1-PHX(Location) US. Citizen US Driver's License  Social Security Card (Un
) [T Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018  01/31/2018  Wilson, Mark ] 2144682 Yes ) Vemont-NOEV  US. Ciizen U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018  02/01/2018  Zurich, Willam b} 2144926 Yes =] Vermont - NO E-V. U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018  02/06/2018  Zurich, Willam T 2194890 Missing & [~ ] ‘Vermont - NO E-V/ Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
m r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018  02/15/2018  Davis, Sally f 2157399 Yes =] Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018  02/20/2018  Doe, Jane T 2157300 MissingB&C [~ ] Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
I7 nNotReady: Pending 1.0 issues 03/03/2018  03/05/2018  Stein, Sally 7 2180247 nja ) Tempe U.s. Citizen US Drivers License  Social Security Card (Un
[l Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018  03/13/2018  Lannister, Jaime ) 2180267 ves ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
o i (m] Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018  03/16/2018  Smith, Krystene ) 2180051 ves ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
I” nNotReady: Pending 1-9 issues 03/23/2018  03/20/2018  Winsten, Bailey T 2180257 na ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License  Social Security Card (Un
™ Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018  04/05/2018  Snow, John 2200026 n/a =) eement U.S. Citizen US Driver's License  Social Security Card (Un
= nNotReady: Pending document retention 05/04/2018  05/01/2018  Andrews, Robert 2199997 Missing A o) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
™ nNotReady: Pending document retention 05/04/2018  05/01/2018  Andrews, Robert 2199970 Missing A ) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport
7 notReady: Pending document retention 05/04/2018  05/01/2018  Andrews, Robert 2199995 Missing A ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport




N o 'l'. I-9 records with the status Ready to
C|V|9C| ion Complete/Approve are eligible to

I.]Complete & Approve I-9 Forms be processed as a batch.

Search Options

Results: 29 I-9s Found

o R — -9 records with the status Not

et | s Ceadine | Date i POF | Namber | Rewaned | o A Read y cann ot be batched
[l i ment retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A = Tempe u.s. . .
07/22/2015  07/17/2015  Smith, Eddie 1 1705708 ves ) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Ci C O m p | e'l'e d /A p p rOV e d O 'I' 'I'h |S 'I'l m e

T " Ve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) u.s. ’/
7 Ready to Complete/Approve 0B/18/2015  08/13/2015  Jones, Sam T 1732891 ves ) 1-PHX (Location) U.s. Ci b -I- b H d H -I-h
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733185 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Ci U m O y e rev | eWe U S | n g e
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740285 Yes = Tempe u.s. .
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Cif TO O | S p ro V I d e d .
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =J 9-NYC u.s.
r D 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes = 10-C1 U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B& C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Secial Security Card (Un

[) i etention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christing ﬂ 2092529 Missing A = Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I-¢

= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A =J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
] Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sodial Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
[ ] Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 ﬂ 2126347 Missing A = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 ﬂ 2126272 Yes =l 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sodal Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Nilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes a Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa =l Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =] Tempe U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
[ ] Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 nfa = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sorial Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa =l Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sodal Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 ﬂ 2199997 Missing A = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 ﬂ 2199970 Missing A =J Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199996 Missing A = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport




. . Clicking on the Options button
NCIVIgCI'l'IOﬂ reveals opens a menu with a variety
of search filters allowing the user to

further narrow the search.

./ Complete & Approve I-9 Forms

Search Options

1-9 Approva: Start Employes I-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List & List B List C

Status Deadline Date Name PDF  Number  Retzined Document Document Document
~ Mot Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Clivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A = Tempe U.S, Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732801 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
] Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport ar Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garda, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015  08/04/2015  Redrigo, Daisy ) 1740487 Missing A 3 G-NYE U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes = 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C = Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christing ﬂ 2092525 Missing A = Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I+
r Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A = Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Reqistration Recei|
- Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =y Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
r Mot Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lewful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =] 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
] Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =M Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144825 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A = Vermont - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
Il Mot Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B & C = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
r Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
(] Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =y Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
- Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 nfa = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sorial Security Card (Un
O Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa = Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199997 Missing A = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
| | Mot Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199970 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
- Mot Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199996 Missing A =J Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport




The Document List Type filter is used

Opﬁons Menu Search Filters to narrow results by the Section 2

supporting document type utilized
(i.e. List A, List B, or List C.)

'jCompIete & Approve [-9 Forms

Search Options

Document Retention Status All v
Attestation Location Name All v
Provided List A Document
1-9 Type . ) |9 Status All v
Provided List B and C Documents
E-Verify Requirement v Date Range Field None v
Employee Name (1-9) B Date Range From/To !

Results: 29 I-9s Found

| Search by Name: - & Al Elligible 195 ¥ Refresh ag A Actions ~
1-9 Approva Start Employee 1-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Altestation List A List B List C
Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬁ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
F Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen L.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =J) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport ar Passpo
(! Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C =|) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Verment - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I
| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬁ 2117817 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
Il Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un




Options Menu Search Filters

'_]Complete & Approve [-9 Forms

Search Options

Attestation

1-9 Type

E-Verify Requirement

Employes Name (1-9)

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Alien Registration Receipt Card (Form I-
551)

Canadian Drivers license
Certification of Birth Abroad (FS-545)
Certification of Repart of Birth (DS-1350)

Clinic, doctor, or hospital record
Report of Birth Abroad (FS-240)

C |

Document Retention Status

Location Name

I-9 Status

Date Range Field

Date Range From/To

The Document Type filter is used to

narrow results by a specific Section

2 supporting document,

All .

All v

All N

None v
/

ImEAamAmoOOd0oOo0oOoo00m

Not Ready: Pending document retention
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention

Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues

1-9 Approvai | Start Employee

Deadline Date Name
07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia
07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie
08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike
08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam
08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina
09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry
09/03/2015  08/31/2015  Jones, Ryan
09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Radrigo, Daisy
08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe
11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony
12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine
12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William
01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony

IBEAAAAIADIIADDD

-9

Number
1705612
1705708
1719509
1732891
1733186
1740286
1740363
1740487
1908412
2126265
2092529
2117817
2144891

Documents
Retained

Missing A

Missing A
Missing A
Yes

Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing B & C

OnDocs

P SR SR S SR G SR SR SR S S S

Location

Tempe

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
Tempe

1- PHX (Location)
9-NYC

10-CI

Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V

Tempe

Attestation List A List B List C
Document Document Document
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen LU.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un

Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I

Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
U.5. Citizen

US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un



Op'l'ions Menu SeGrCh Fi"-ers The Attestation filter is used to

narrow results based on the
/Complete & Approve -9 Forms employee’s Section 1 attestation:

Search Options

M nide options | 4 Al Elligible 1-9 U 'S . Ci-l-ize n
Document List Type | = All - Document Retent N O n Ci_l_ize n N o Tio n O |

‘ Attestation All a

R Lawful Permanent Resident
= s czen Alien Authorized to Work

Non Citizen National

E-Verify Requirement

Employee Name (1-9) Lawful Permanent Resident Date Range From/To !

Alien Authorized to Work

Results: 29 I-9s Found

earch by Name

Selected | 19 1-9 Approval | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF  Number  Retained Document Document Document
© Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A = Tempe U.5. Citizen LS. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬁ 1732891 Yes =J) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬁ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
F Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A = 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes = 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C = Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A = Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
© Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un




The 1-9 Type filter is used to narrow

Opﬁons MenU Sequh Fi"ers results based on the type of I-9

completed.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options ~

ions ‘ .ﬂ. All Elligible 1-9s

Document List Type | = All v Document Retention Status All v

Attestation All v Location Name All v

(I—9Tvpe: All - -9 Status | All v
Everty requrenent | T pate Range Fea | None :

Electronic I-9
Employee Name (I-9) New Hire P 9 Date Range From/To /
EW Hire Faper I-

Remote Agent I-9

Results: 29 I-9s Found

1-9 Approval Start Employee 1-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
( Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes ) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes - Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A - 9-NYC U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Completef/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C = Vermont - NO E-V U.s. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passpaort and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un




The E-Verify Requirement filter

Opﬁons MenU Sequh Fi"ers narrows results based on whether
i)CompIete & Approve -9 Forms the employee is subject to E-Verify.

Search Options ~
@ vide options | 4R Al Elligible 1-95

Document List Type | » Al v Document Retention Status All -
Attestation All v Location Name All v
1-9 Type All v -9 Status All v
o Date Range Field None v
Emplopee Name (19 Date Range FromTo f
Required
Not Required

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4 'age A Acti

1-9 Approvai Start Employee I-9 1) Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C

Deadline Date Name PDF  Number = Retained Document Document Document
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =J 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpa
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to CompletefApprove 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A _J 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬁ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬁ 2117817 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— . . . = . .




The Employee Name filter allows for
searching employees by name.

Options Menu Search Filters
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

search options The required search syntax is
@ tide Options ‘ .& All Elligible 1-9s Iastam e, firstName

Document List Type | » All - Document Retent® = =
Attestation All v Location Name All v

1-9 Type All v 1-9 Status All v

E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field None v

Carmel, Jo & Date Range From/To !

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Search by Name Results: |4
Selected I[-9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
( Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =) 9-NYC U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Completef/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.s. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passpaort and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un




The Document Retention Status filter

OpﬁOﬂS Menu Search Filters narrows results based on whether

the required Section 2 documents,
if any, have been retained.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

_,. Hide Options ‘ -ﬂ. All Elligible I-9s

Document List Type | = All v Document Retention Status All .
Mtestston | Al : tocsionvare. |
Retained
1-9 Type All v 1-9 Status o
v Missing Any
E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field Not Required
Employee Name (I-9) 8| Date Range From/To !

Results: 29 I-9s Found

| Search by Name: - .& All Elligi 9 g Results: |4

Selected 19 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document

- Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

O Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes _J 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

(| Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

- Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa

( Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =) 9-NYC U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo

- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

= Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C B Vermaont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Verment - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢

r Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A ) Verment - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|

[ Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— _ . - . . P L L. _ r—.) _ - Il




The Location Name filter narrows

| Opﬁons MenU Sequh Fi"ers results bos.ed on the employee’s
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms assigned Location.

Search Options ~

Document List Type | = All v Document Retention Status All v
Attestation All v < Location Name : All -
Q

1-9 Type All v -9 Status

1- PHX (Location): 1 - Phoenix
Employee Name (1-9) 5 Date Range FromTo {| 10.Gl; 10 - Gincinnati

11-PT: 11 - Pittsburgh

12-RD: 12 - Richmond

13-CH - Chicago

Results: 29 I-9s Found

s 14-CHA - Charleston

1-9 Approva: = Start Employee 9 19 Documents OnDocs  Location - e - List C

Deadline Date Name PDF | Number | Retained iment Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬁ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
( Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Radrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =J 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to CompletefApprove 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport ar Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C =|) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬁ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un




The 1-9 Status filter is used o narrow

Opﬁons MenU Sequh Fi"ers results based on the |-9's statu

for instance the readiness to
be Completed/Approved.

'L/’Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options
,. Hide Options | .& All Elligible 1-9s

Document List Type | = All v Document Retention Status All v

Attestation All - Location Name All v

1-8 Type All ' <I—9 Status : All .
vty Recurement | Any : outerangeres | T

Ready to Complete/Approve

Empl N 9 Date Range From/To . .
mployee Name (I-9) B Not Ready: Pending document retention

Not Ready: Pending |-9 issues

Results: 29 1-9s5 Found

‘ Search by Name: - .& All Elligible 1-9: efresh Results: |4

Selected | 19 I-9 Approval | Start Employee 1-9 1-9 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Refained Document Document Deocument
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
F Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A 2 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes = 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C = Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12{15/2017 12/12/2017 smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A = vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I+
[ | Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NQ E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un




The Date Range Field filter is used to

Opﬁons Menu Sequh Fi"ers narrow results based on either the

IJComp|ete & Approve -9 Forms employee’s start date or the date
Section 2 was signed.

Search Options
@ vide options | 4R Al Elligible 1-95

Document List Type: | » Al v Document Retention Status All v
Attestation All v Location Name All v
1-9 Type All v -9 Status All v

E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field None a
Empioyee Name (19 @ pate Rarge oo |

I-9 Start Date
Section 2 Signed Date

Results: 29 I-9s Found

arch by Name Results: |4
Selected 19 1-9 Approvan | Start Employee 19 19 Documents onDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF  Number = Retained Document Document Document

[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa

r Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =J 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpa

- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo

O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo

- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo

O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

O Ready to CompletefApprove 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A _J 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬁ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬁ 2117817 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|

= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— . . . = . .




The Date Range From/To filter will

Options Menu Search Filters allow the user 1o search by a

specific time period.

IjCompIete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options ~
@ vide options | 4R All Eligible 1-95

Document List Type | + All v Document Retention Status All v
Attestation All v Location Name All v

1-9 Type All v 1-9 Status All v

E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field None v

Employee Name (1-9) & 01/01/2017 / 05/01/2018

Results: 29 I-9s Found

| Search by Name: -

Selected [9 1-9 Approval Start Employee 1-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes - 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes _J 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Completef/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A = 9-NYC U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B& C = Vermant - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermant - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A ‘) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un




Once all the desired search

Opﬁons MenU Sequh Fi"ers parameters have been entered,

click Do Search.

'L)Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options A
M Hide Options | 8 A
Document List Type | « Al v Document Retention Status All v
Attestation All v Location Name All v
1-9 Type All v -9 Status All '
E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field None v
Employee Name (1-9) B Date Range From/To 01/01/2017 /| 05/01/2018

Results: 29 I-95 Found

| Search by Name: - & Al Elligible 195 ¥ Refresh \ A Aci
1-9 Approva Start Employee 1-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Altestation List A List B List C
Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬁ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
F Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen L.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport ar Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A _J 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬁ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C = Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
Il Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C = Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Secial Security Card (Un




If desired, click Hide Options to

Options MenU Sequh Fi".ers CO”C]DSG the Opﬁons menu.
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options A
M tiide Options )| 4R Al Ellig

Document List Type | « Al v Document Retention Status All v

Attestation All v Location Name All v

1-9 Type All v |9 Status All '

E-Verify Requirement Any v Date Range Field None v
Employee Name (1-9) B Date Range From/To 01/01/2017 /| 05/01/2018

Results: 29 I-95 Found

A i

1-9 Approva Start Employee 1-9 19 Documents OnDocs Location Altestation List A List B List C

Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬁ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
F Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpa
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen L.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A = 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport ar Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A _J 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬁ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
[ | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C = Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
Il Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C = Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Secial Security Card (Un




With the Options collapsed, users
Toolbar Features can search for an employee by

name in the Search by Name field.

IJCompIete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

The required search syntax is
lastName,firstName

Results: 29 I-9s Founy

Search by Name: s All Elligible

———

Selected = I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Locat]
Status Deadline Date Name PDF  Number | Retained Document
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
O Ready to CompletefApprove 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =j) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬁ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬁ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.s. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬁ 2092529 Missing A =) Wermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬁ 2117817 Missing A =J) Wermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬁ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬁ 2115662 Missing A =J) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬁ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =J) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Sodial Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes =J) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retenticn 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A = Wermont - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jang ﬂ 2157390 Missing B & C = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Secial Security Card (Un
r Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nja = Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
- Not Ready: Pending I-9 Issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Balley ﬂ 2189257 nja =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Secial Security Card (Un
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa =) Belmont U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— . . . = .




Toolbar Features

i)CompIete & Approve [-9 Forms

Search Options

Selected
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Results: 29 I-9s Found

by Name
1-9
Status

Not Ready: Pending document retention
Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Not Ready: Pending document retenticn
Mot Ready: Pending document retenticn
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending 1-9 issues

Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Not Ready: Pending document retenticn
Ready to Complete/Approve

Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending 1-9 issues

Ready to Complete/Approve

Ready to Complete/Approve

Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues

Ready to Complete/Approve

1-9 Approva
Deadline

07/13/2015
07/22/2015
08/10/2015
08/18/2015
08/27/2015
09/02/2015
09/03/2015
09/10/2015
08/08/2016
11/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/29/2017
01/04/2018
01/11/2018
01/17/2018
02/02/2018
02/05/2018
02/06/2018
02/09/2018
02/20/2018
02/23/2018
03/09/2018
03/16/2018
03/21/2018
03/23/2018
04/10/2018

Start
Date

07/08/2015
07/17/2015
08/05/2015
08/13/2015
08/24/2015
08/28/2015
08/31/2015
09/04/2015
08/03/2016
11/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/26/2017
01/01/2018
01/08/2018
01/12/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
02/01/2018
02/06/2018
02/15/2018
02/20/2018
03/06/2018
03/13/2018
03/16/2018
03/20/2018
04/05/2018

Employee
Name

smith, Olivia
Smith, Eddie
Smith, Mike
Jones, Sam
Gomez, Tina
Garcia, Terry
Jones, Ryan
Rodrigo, Daisy
Delta, Joe
Gilkyson, Anthony
Smith, Christine
Zoom, William
Gilkyson, Tony
Zoom, William
Andrews, Robert
Waters, John
Wilson, Mark
Zurich, William
Zurich, William
Davis, Sally
Doe, Jane
Stein, Sally
Lannister, Jaime
Smith, Krystene
Winston, Bailey
Snow, John

BHEAAEAIEAEHAIAIIEIIAIADDD

19
Number
1705612
1705708
1719509
1732891
1733186
1740286
1740363
1740487
1908412
2126265
2092529
2117817
2144891
2119662
2126347
2126272
2144682
2144926
2144890
2157399
2157390
2189247
2189267
2189251
2188257
2200026

Documents
Retained

Missing A

Missing A
Missing A
Yes

Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A

Missing A
Yes
Missing B & C

OnDocs

(SR ER) SR S S SR R SR SR S S SR SR S SR SR SR S SR S SR SR R S S

Location

Tempe

The Results icon will display the
number of pages containing results.

Use the navigation buttons to view
additional pages, if any.

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)

Tempe

1- PHX (Location)

9-NYC
10-CI
Vermont -
Vermont -
Vermont -
Tempe
Vermont -
Tempe

NO E-V
NO E-V
NO E-V

NO E-V

1- PHX (Location)

Vermont -
Vermont -
Vermont -
Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Tempe
Belmont

NO E-V
NO E-V
MO E-V

Attestation

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

Alien Authorized to Work
Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

MNon Citizen National

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

List A List B
Document Document

U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
US Driver's License
Foreign Passport and I-¢
Alien Registration Recei]

US Driver's License

Permanent Resident Cat
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
US Driver's License
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport

U.S. Passport Card
US Driver's License

US Driver's License

List C
Document

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Certification of Birth Abr
Secial Security Card (Un
Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un
Social Security Card (Un



The Actions button is used to Select

| TOOleIr FeCI'l'UfeS All or De-Select All the |-9 records
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms fhat are ready to be approved.

Search Options

Results: 29 I-9s Found

N Once the desired

Results: |4 4 Pagel p )/l Actions [

= T —— A sokcn v |-9's are selected, click Complete

Status Deadline Date Name A DeSelect All y
© Mot Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015  07/08/2015  Smith, Olivia = o Complete and Approve Selected 1-95 3 a n d A p prove S e I ecte d I - 9 s TO
[ Ready to CompletefApprove 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ ik . . y
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015  08/05/2015  Smith, Mike = 1 b e g N p rocessin g 'I'h e | —9 SAS d
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =J)
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes ) b G TC h R
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes =
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A J 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to CompletefApprove 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =j) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes ) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
| Mot Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B& C =J) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
Il Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A J vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I+
r Mot Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A = vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Rece|
© Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C J Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Mot Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A =J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(I Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =J) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes J vermont - NO E-V U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes = Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
r Mot Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144830 Missing A J Vermont - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.5. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes =J Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
Il Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157380 Missing B & C ) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa =J) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes J Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport
V_ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes = Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
© Mot Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 nfa J Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa =J Belmont U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un




The Selected column is enabled or

COIUmn Feqtures disabled based on the I-9 status.
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected 'Y -9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes 2 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes 2 Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A 2 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C 2 Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes 2 Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes J Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




The 1-9 Status column will display

COIUmn FeCI'l'Ul'es the readiness of the I-9 to be

completed and approved.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4

1-8 Approva Start Employee 1-8 I-8 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C

Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I P .. . = e .. ] _ L




The 1-9 Approval Deadline column
olumn Features shows the date the I-9 should be
JCompIete & Approve -9 Forms marked as completed per the 3
Day Rule.

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Selected  I9 Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/15/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes __) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa ‘J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— .. L . I o .. . = e .. ] _ .




The Start Date column displays the

COIUmn Feqtures start date from the 1-9.
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approva Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes 2 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes 2 Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A 2 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C 2 Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes 2 Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes J Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




Clicking the Employee Name opens

Column Features he Employee Record.
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Selected  I9 1-8 Approva Start 1-8 I-8 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes 2 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes 2 Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A 2 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C 2 Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes 2 Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes J Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




The I-9 PDF column allows for quick

COIUmn Feqi‘ures review of the PDF version of the

employee’s Form I-9.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee $ 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name Number  Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia T 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




Clicking the I-9 number opens the

COIUmn Feqtures employee’s I-9 record.
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDI Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes 2 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes 2 Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A 2 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C 2 Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes 2) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes 2 Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes J Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




The Documents Retained column

COIUmn Feqtures indicates whether Section 2

document retention is required,
and whether the documents have

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

Results: 29 I-9s Found - been reTGined.

Results: |4 4

Selected | -9 19 Approval | Start Employee s | 19 OnDocs
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number \_ Retained . . )

[T NotReady: Pending documentretention  07/13/2015  07/08/2015  Smith, Olivia ] 1705612 Missing A ) U sers mdad y WIS h 'I'O fU 'I'h erreview | —9 S
. Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes =) . ° ° .
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike 1719509 Yes ) Th M g T -I- p T
O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam % 1732891 Yes =) Wl O ISSI n S O U S ! rl O r O
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina 1733186 Yes ) A p p |
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry % 1740286 Yes =) rOV O )
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A ) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A =) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes ) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A ) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C ) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
- Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes ) Vermaont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A ) Verment - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes =) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a ) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa =) Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— .. L . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




The OnDocs column allows for quick

COIUmn FeCI'l'Ul'es access to all files contained in the

employee’'s OnDocs.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents ocation Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes _J Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa _J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




The Location column displays the

COIUmn Feqfures current location assigned to
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms the employee.

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs @ Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes __) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa ‘J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I P .. . = e .. ] _ L




The Attestation column displays the

COIUmn Feqfures employee’s o.’r’res’roﬂon from
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms Section 1.

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Results: |4
Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.s. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes __) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa ‘J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— L. . I o .. . = e .. ] _ L




Qlumn Feqfures The List A/B/C Document columns

specify what documents the
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms employee provided for Section 2.

Search Options

Results: 29 I-9s Found

Selected  I9 1-9 Approvai | Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U S rreeesaalacio
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 07/22/2015 07/17/2015 Smith, Eddie ﬂ 1705708 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
( Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes B Tempe U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Locatian) U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A ) 9-NYC U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
| | Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C - Verment - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work — Foreign Passport and I-
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B & C =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A ‘J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
( Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes = 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes __) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B&C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nfa _J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport Card
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa ‘J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
— .. L . I o .. . = e .. ] _ .




I-9’s may be sorted

COIUmn FeCI'l'Ul'es ascending/descending by clicking

on the various column headers.

./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options v

Results: 29 I-9s Found
Results: |4 4

Selected 19 Start Employee 19 19 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 01/04/2018 01/01/2018 Gilkyson, Tony ﬂ 2144891 Missing B& C =) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/09/2018 03/06/2018 Stein, Sally ﬂ 2189247 nja J Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
= Not Ready: Pending I-9 issues 03/23/2018 03/20/2018 Winston, Bailey ﬂ 2189257 n/a =) Tempe U.5. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/17/2018 01/12/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2126347 Missing A ‘J Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A ‘) Vermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work ~ Foreign Passport and I-¢
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144890 Missing A =) Vermont - NO E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199997 Missing A __) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
= Not Ready: Pending document retention 07/13/2015 07/08/2015 Smith, Olivia ﬂ 1705612 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo
r Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/23/2018 02/20/2018 Doe, Jane ﬂ 2157390 Missing B & C ) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
[ Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199970 Missing A =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Vermont - NOQ E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car
- Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B&C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.5. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Mot Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 2199996 Missing A _J Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Completef/Approve 03/16/2018 03/13/2018 Lannister, Jaime ﬂ 2189267 Yes =) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.5. Passport
. Ready to Complete/Approve 04/10/2018 04/05/2018 Snow, John ﬂ 2200026 nfa J Belmont U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry ﬂ 1740286 Yes = Tempe U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpa
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally ﬂ 2157399 Yes ‘) Tempe U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Certification of Birth Abr
- Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
O Ready to Complete/Approve 02/05/2018 01/31/2018 Wilson, Mark ﬂ 2144682 Yes __) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/06/2018 02/01/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144926 Yes =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport
r Ready to Complete/Approve 03/21/2018 03/16/2018 Smith, Krystene ﬂ 2189251 Yes ) Tempe U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport Card
- Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam ﬂ 1732891 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.s. Citizen U.S. Passpart or Passpo
O Ready to Complete/Approve 09/10/2015 09/04/2015 Rodrigo, Daisy ﬂ 1740487 Missing A - 9-NYC U.5. Citizen U.5. Passpart or Passpo
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Batch Complete/Approve

I-9's in the Ready to

Complete/Approve status can be

'jCompIete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

Results: 34 1-9s Found

earch by Name

[T |

selected for batch processing.
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Ready to Complete/Approve

T ove
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention

Not Ready: Pending document retention

1-9 Approval
Deadline

09/03/2015
08/27/2015
08/08/2016
08/10/2015
02/02/2018
07/04/2018
08/25/2018
08/26/2018
05/11/2018
06/20/2018
02/20/2018
05/09/2018
05/08/2018
09/02/2015
08/18/2015
05/04/2018
06/21/2018
06/14/2018
04/11/2018
05/25/2018
05/10/2018
01/11/2018
11/15/2017
12/29/2017
12/15/2017
02/09/2018

Start
Date

08/31/2015
08/24/2015
08/03/2016
08/05/2015
01/30/2018
06/29/2018
06/20/2018
06/21/2018
05/08/2018
06/15/2018
02/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/03/2018
08/28/2015
08/13/2015
05/01/2018
06/18/2018
06/11/2018
04/07/2018
05/22/2018
05/07/2018
01/08/2018
11/12/2017
12/26/2017
12/12/2017
02/06/2018

Employee
Name

Jones, Ryan
Gomez, Tina
Delta, Joe

Smith, Mike
Waters, John
Andrews, Robert
Zurich, William
Doe, John
Gambini, Milicent
Wilson, Martin
Davis, Sally
Wilkins, Susan
Goodwin, Elena
Garcia, Terry
Jones, Sam
Martinez, Stephen
Diaz, Stacy
Zurich, William
Smith, Devon
Wilson, Thomas
Pin, Bobby
Zoom, William
Gilkysan, Anthony
Zoom, William
smith, Christine
Zurich, William

1-8
Number
1740363
1733186
1908412
1719509
2126272
2212690
2212685
2212441
2211407
2212437
2157399
2204646
2204297
1740286
1732851
2212768
2212465
2212407
2212380
2211760
2211391
2119662
2126265
2117817
2092529
2144890

Documents
Retained

Missing A

Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing A

OnDocs
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Location

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
10-CI

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
Mesa 11

Mesa I

Mesa I

11-PT

Mesa II

Tempe

Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
1- PHX (Location)
Mesa II

Belmont IT

Mesa I

Belmont

11-PT

Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V

Attestation

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
Lawful Permanent Resident
Mon Citizen Mational

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
Alien Authorized to Work
Non Citizen National

List A List B
Document Document

U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
Permanent Resident Car
U.S. Passport
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
Alien Registration Recei|
Foreign Passport and I+
U.S. Passport

List C
Document

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Certification of Birth Abr

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un



Batch Complete/Approve

Click on Complete and Approve

'jCompIete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

Results: 34 I-9s Found

Selected

OAAAAATAAAAAO0 000000 0RKEA QA

1-9
Status
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Ready to Complete/Approve
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention
Not Ready: Pending document retention

Not Ready: Pending document retention

‘ Search by Name: - " Refres

1-9 Approval

Deadline
09/03/2015
08/27/2015
08/08/2016
08/10/2015
02/02/2018
07/04/2018
06/25/2018
06/26/2018
05/11/2018
06/20/2018
02/20/2018
05/09/2018
05/08/2018
09/02/2015
08/18/2015
05/04/2018
06/21/2018
06/14/2018
04/11/2018
05/25/2018
05/10/2018
01/11/2018
11/15/2017
12/29/2017
12/15/2017
02/09/2018

h | Results: |4 4

Start
Date

08/31/2015
08/24/2015
08/03/2016
08/05/2015
01/30/2018
06/29/2018
06/20/2018
06/21/2018
05/08/2018
06/15/2018
02/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/03/2018
08/28/2015
08/13/2015
05/01/2018
06/18/2018
06/11/2018
04/07/2018
05/22/2018
05/07/2018
01/08/2018
11/12/2017
12/26/2017
12/12/2017
02/06/2018

pl A Actions

Employee
Name

A s
Jones, Ryan
Gomez, Tina
Delta, Joe
Smith, Mike
Waters, John
Andrews, Robert
Zurich, William
Doe, John
Gambini, Milicent
Wilson, Martin
Davis, Sally
Wilkins, Susan
Goodwin, Elena
Garcia, Terry
Jones, Sam
Martinez, Stephen
Diaz, Stacy
Zurich, William
Smith, Devon
Wilson, Thomas
Pin, Bobby

Zoom, William
Gilkyson, Anthony
Zoom, William
Smith, Christine
Zurich, William

A selectal

i
i
pud
pui
pui
yui
i
|
g
yui
g
|
g
pui
i
i
pud
pui
pui
yui
i
|
g
yui

1508412
1719509
2126272
2212650
2212685
2212441
2211407
2212437
2157399
2204646
2204257
1740286
1732891
2212768
2212465
2212407
2212380
2211760
2211391
2119662
2126265
2117817
2092529
2144890

‘ " Complete and Approve Selected 1-95

Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing A
Missing B & C
Missing A
Missing A
Missing A

OnDocs
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Location

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
10-CI

1- PHX (Location)
1- PHX (Location)
Mesa 11

Mesa I

Mesa I

11-PT

Mesa 11

Tempe

Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
1- PHX (Location)
Mesa II

Belmont IT

Mesa I

Belmont

11-PT

WVermont - NOQ E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V
Vermont - NO E-V

Selected I-9’s to begin batch
processing for the selected 1-9's.

Attestation

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
Lawful Permanent Resident
MNon Citizen National

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.S. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
U.5. Citizen

Lawful Permanent Resident
Alien Authorized to Work

Mon Citizen National

List A
Document

List B
Document
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport or Passpo
U.S. Passport
US Driver's License
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
Permanent Resident Car
U.S. Passport
Permanent Resident Car
US Driver's License
Alien Registration Recei]
Foreign Passport and I
U.S. Passport

List C
Document

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Certification of Birth Abr

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un

Social Security Card (Un




The following prompt will appear
with the total number of
I-9's batched for completion and

Batch Complete/Approve
./ Complete & Approve |-9 Forms

Search Options

approval. Click Continue to

Results: 34 I-9s Found

proceed.

| Search by Name: - | Results: |4 Pagel p Pl A -
Selected | 19 1-9 Approval = Start Employee 19 1-9 Documents OnDocs Location Attestation List A List B List C
Status Deadline Date Name PDF | Number = Retained Document Document Document

[v Ready to Complete/Approve 09/03/2015 08/31/2015 Jones, Ryan ﬂ 1740363 Missing A =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

[v Ready to Complete/Approve 08/27/2015 08/24/2015 Gomez, Tina ﬂ 1733186 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 08/08/2016 08/03/2016 Delta, Joe ﬂ 1908412 Yes =) 10-CI U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

v Ready to Complete/Approve 08/10/2015 08/05/2015 Smith, Mike ﬂ 1719509 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.5. Citizen U.5. Passport or Passpo

5 Ready to Complete/Approve 02/02/2018 01/30/2018 Waters, John ﬂ 2126272 Yes =) 1- PHX (Location) U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
[v Ready to Complete/Approve 07/04/2018 06/29/2018 Andrews, Robert ﬂ 22126590 Yes _J Mesa 11 U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport

v Ready to Complete/Approve 06/25/2018 06/20/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ Mesa 1 Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car

(] Ready to Complete/Approve 06/26/2018 06/21/2018 Doe, John a 2212441 Yes _J e Lawful Permanent Resident US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
O Ready to Complete/Approve 05/11/2018 05/08/2018 Gambini, Milicent = Non Citizen National U.S. Passport

!_ Ready to Complete/Approve 05/20/2018  06/15/2018  Wilson, Martin Complete & Approve [-9 Forms U.5. Citizen LL.S. Passport

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 02/20/2018 02/15/2018 Davis, Sally U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Certification of Birth Abr
!_ Ready to Complete/Approve 05/09/2018  05/04/2018  Wilkins, Susan Do you want to Complete/Approve 7 of 34 U.5. Citizen LL.S. Passport

[ Ready to Complete/Approve 05/08/2018 05/03/2018 Goodwin, Elena 1-9s? U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport

(| Ready to Complete/Approve 09/02/2015 08/28/2015 Garcia, Terry U.S. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

O Ready to Complete/Approve 08/18/2015 08/13/2015 Jones, Sam U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport or Passpo

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/04/2018 05/01/2018 Martinez, Stephen — U.5. Citizen U.S. Passport

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 06/21/2018 06/18/2018 Diaz, Stacy i = U.S. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 06/14/2018 06/11/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 221240 Mesa I Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Cal

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 04/11/2018 04/07/2018 Smith, Devon ﬂ 2212380 MissingB & C =) Belmont U.s. Citizen US Driver's License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/25/2018 05/22/2018 Wilson, Thomas ﬂ 2211760 Missing A _J 11-PT Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Cal

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 05/10/2018 05/07/2018 Pin, Bobby ﬂ 2211391 Missing A =) Wermont - NO E-V U.s. Citizen U.S. Passport

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 01/11/2018 01/08/2018 Zoom, William ﬂ 2119662 Missing A _J Wermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Permanent Resident Car

| Not Ready: Pending document retention 11/15/2017 11/12/2017 Gilkyson, Anthony ﬂ 2126265 Missing B & C =) Vermont - NO E-V U.S. Citizen US Driver’s License Social Security Card (Un
|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/29/2017 12/26/2017 Zoom, William ﬂ 2117817 Missing A _J Vermont - NO E-V Lawful Permanent Resident Alien Registration Recei|

| Not Ready: Pending document retention 12/15/2017 12/12/2017 Smith, Christine ﬂ 2092529 Missing A =) Wermont - NO E-V Alien Authorized to Work  Foreign Passport and I+

|| Not Ready: Pending document retention 02/09/2018 02/06/2018 Zurich, William ﬂ 2144850 Missing A _J Wermont - NOQ E-V Non Citizen National U.S. Passport




If participating in E-Verify, ensure

BC“'Ch Comp|efe/Appr0V9 the E-Verify cases are reviewed and

closed appropriately.

Guardian Dashboard: E;iz't‘l’;’se Group | py «| | Refresh Al
[-9 and E-Verify Top Pending E-Verify Actions A | TopI-9s _ 1
e R ————— = R Ao ielicte
" . o
a Date Started© | Current Status Location Employee Name Eat?Int\Fia\ & O U TO m G TI C G | |y fro m Th e I - 9 R eVI ew
‘erincation
07/10/2018 ?1?5?5!2:):?;;?;:;];@ Mesa It Zurich, William 07/10/2018 ® Q U e U e C O n b e V I eWe d fro m Th e
Incomplete] & ° ° °
© StartI-9 .
07/10/2018 a?e:—';;gér:v?stg;\gcr:;el‘lse‘ 1- PHX (Location): 1 Jones, Ryan 07/10/2018 ] P e n d I n g E = Verlfy AC‘I‘I o n S
Incomplete] Y
07/10/2018 ?1?5?5!25??&?(22555 1- PHX (Location): 1 Gomez, Tina 07/10/2018 & d O S h bo O rd p O n el ’ Or fro m Th e
Incomplete] °
On Hold, waiting for user E - Ve"fy TO b .
[ Employees 07/10/2018 interaction [SSA Case 1- PHX (Location): 1 Smith, Mike 07/10/2018
Incomplete]
On Hald, waiting for user
[ I-9 Forms 07/10/2018 interaction [SSA Case 10-CI: 10 Delta, Joe 07/10/2018
Incomplete] M .
— If desired, E-Verify cases may be
07/10/2018 interaction [SSA Case 1- PHX (Location): 1 Waters, John 07/10/2018

al Charts & Graphs

S = batch closed to save time. See the
MLLL  related tutorial for additional
@ ICE Audit graet:tgjg Location Employee Name Expiration Date Days Left 4 informg‘l‘ion On ‘I‘his ‘I'Ool.

« Announcements

= HE|Fl & 01/16/2018 Mesa II: Stanwick, Sally 01/16/2018 -175 & 01/16/2018 Mesa I1: Stanwick, Sally 01/16/2018
. ) 06/07/2018 Mesa II: Andreas, Bobby 07/27/2018 17 06/07/2018 Mesa II: Andreas, Bobby 07/27/2018 17
1 My Settings
v 06/12/2018 Belmont II: Davidson, Matthew 08/30/2018 51 ) 06/12/2018 Belmont II: Davidson, Matthew 08/30/2018 51
i Administration v 06/13/2018 Belmont II: Sanders, Elizabeth 06/01/2019 326 4 06/13/2018 Belmont II: Sanders, Elizabeth 06/01/2019 326
oL J 06/12/2018 Mesa II: Davidsan, Matthew 10/10/2019 457 » ) 06/12/2018 Mesa II: Davidson, Matthew 10/10/2019 457
ogout
J 06/27/2018 Mesa II: Harper, Brian 10/10/2020 823 v ) 06/27/2018 Mesa II: Harper, Brian 10/10/2020 823
-] 06/11/2018 Mesa I: Davidson, Matthew 01/10/2025 2376 ’ ] 06/11/2018 Mesa I: Davidson, Matthew 01/10/2025 2376




-9 Review Queue Activation

> Interested in using the I-9 Review Queue?

Before implementing the |I-9 Review Queue:
1. Contact LawLogix Customer Support to enable the feature
2. ldentify the users who should have access

3. Enable “Can Complete and Approve I-9s in Batch” User/Role permission
in the Guardian Admin Settings.

4. Define responsibilities and division of labor between the reviewers

5. Review current Location/Employee Group access of the reviewers

6. Review "Approve I-95" permission of all document verifiers




For Additional Assistance

« Select Help from the vertical toolbar to access other
Guardian futorials.

» For additional assistance contact your in-house
Guardian expert.




Confidential User Guide

Please do not distribute this document outside of your
organization without our written permission.

Thank you.
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